Version: V2.0
Item HDMI Video to Fiber Converter
Model NO. HDM-0122D
Description 1-ch HDMI+1-ch BIDI Audio+1-ch BIDI RS232
Overview
HDMI Optical transmitter and receiver adopts the uncompressed digital HD video and
high-speed digital optical fiber transmission technology advanced,It can transfer signal
source(computer signal source,VGA signal source high digital DVD/DVR and various

Version: V2.0
Technical Indexes
Order Information
Part No.. Product description
HDM-0122DT 1-ch HDMI+1-ch BIDI Audio+1-ch BIDI RS232 to Fiber; with SFP module Bidi
20km LC; Transmitter
HDM-0122DR 1-ch HDMI+1-ch BIDI Audio+1-ch BIDI RS232 to Fiber; with SFP module Bidi
20km LC; Receiver
Temperature -5 to +35°C
Humidity 5 to 90 % RH (no condensation)
The signal of Input and output HDMI
Video format 1920*1080P60
1920*1080P50
1920*1080P30
1920*1080P25
1920*1080P24
1920*1080I60
1920*1080I50
1280*720P60
1280*720P50
Transmission distance 10KM / 20KM / 40KM / 60KM
Audio of input and output 3.5MM audio